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Overall assessment of the course.
N — 2k LB EH(N) /TR B (%) " | By | &%
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: REEHE (BRI TLED 435 2,229 | 1,227 | 756 68 72 4352 | 68 0.9]
Was the course helpful (effective)? 512% | 28.2% | 17.4% | 1.6% | 1.7%
I. CORBICRLU, TROEB(COVVTEBRRETEME L TS,
Please respond to the following items for the course using the 5—point scales.
No saRE < 2K LB EH(N) /T B (%) % ) £k
. " iy 5 4 3 2 1 E% | @& | sD
| [BRONBHERETE TS 436 | 2207|1224 | 744 | 85 | 68 | el o | 09
Course content was clearly organized. 520% | 27.7% | 16.8% | 1.9% 1.5%
BMEBEHDHRMICEDNTIVS 2290 | 1,190 | 774 91 70
2 |Teaching materials and resources were 4.35 4,415 5 0.92
used effectively. 519% | 27.0% | 17.5% | 21% | 1.6%
5 ﬁ%mﬁ-b‘iﬂiﬂiié'ﬁ(ﬂﬁ%éﬂ?;):tb‘%l" N 4.27 2,130 | 1,229 | 855 114 83 4411 9 0.96
Course content was interesting and inspiring. 483% | 27.9% | 19.4% | 2.6% 1.9%
Z= [~ FEEHVER | 5
. [EBECHT BERELANG 436 | 22511190} 801 | 90 | 76 |, 0| g | 093
Course was taught with enthusiasm. 51.1% | 27.0% | 182% | 2.0% | 1.7%
5 ﬁﬁbb\}iéwbgﬁﬁﬁ—ﬁﬁd'é 4.29 2,166 | 1,206 | 872 102 70 4416 4 0.94
ew theories and topics were presented. 490% | 27.3% | 19.7% | 2.3% | 1.6%
24 (fRE) DEAKETRFALFHAZTS 2086 | 1,219 | 883 139 86
6 |Explanations matched the (graduate) students’ 4.26 4,413 7 0.98
level of understanding. 47.3% | 27.6% | 200% | 3.1% | 1.9%
=h =l 7
S |BEGRE) EATIEOTLS . 439 |21 L LIT2) 790 ) 92 | 68 | s 7 | 093
Instructor treated (graduate) students fairly. 533% | 252% | 17.9% | 2.1% | 1.5%
8 Z;%#féiyjﬂa]‘@ﬁ-o‘a\.é ‘ 4.27 2,087 | 1,189 9217 140 80 4413 7 0.97
ourse was conducted interactively. 473% | 26.9% | 208% | 3.2% | 1.8%
9 ;5/\7\73\‘1’)73\")’@?(,\ 423 2,043 | 1,193 | 1,007 21 78 4412 8 0.96
yllabus is easy to understand. 463% | 27.0% | 22.8% | 2.1% 1.8%
10 |Z7/ADBIBERBHONTLS 430 | 2108 1162 | 932 } 88 | 67 | ol 18 | 094
ourse was conducted according to syllabus. 489% | 26.4% | 21.2% | 2.0% | 1.5%
. HRBECOVTLUTOEBICEZFLTESL,
Provide an answer for the statement below regarding yourself.
No — 2k PR EB(N) TR B (%) # | &5 | 24
. " i 5 4 3 2 1 mE | @%& | sD
= -2 Al o
| [ERCARUICROENE a03 | -018 1 1281 § 1.055 1 256 | 175 | 595 35 | 109
studied diligently for this course. 369% | 292% | 24.1% | 5.8% | 4.0%
1EORENFE - EEICHE DL LT HMLER St & | SRR PSRRI | R A B Lo
2 |How much time in average did you spend 2.51 417 325 1,086 | 1,617 946
preparing and reviewing for one lecture? 9.5% 7.4% | 24.7% | 36.8% | 21.5% 4,391 29 1.18
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